2023

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

COURT APPOINTED
REPRESENTATION
DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: NOVEMBER 7, 2022

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: NOVEMBER 1, 2022

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $338,266.29



uuuuuu

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 11/7/22 Court

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM

Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project

Number Amount Number
$150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

$100.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDMAGO

11/01/2022 $200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO

529182

A GLOBAL LINK $200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
$600.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO

$500.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO

$150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

$150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170

$600.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO

$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4690
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4690
$300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL10O
$450.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID2960
Total for Check #529182 $5,500.00
Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK $5,500.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
11/01/2022
15525 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
ADAMS, L SHERYL
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
Total for Check #15525 $2,275.00
Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL $2,275.00
$20.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$325.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$365.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
11/01/2022
15546 $90.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
ALBANO LAW
$40.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$350.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
Total for Check #15546 $1,190.00
Total For Vendor ALBANO LAW $1,190.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
15529 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
ANGELINO, JAMES S
Total for Check #15529 $1,275.00
Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S $1,275.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
15494
ASHWORTH LAW $1,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
Total for Check #15494 $2,300.00
Total For Vendor ASHWORTH LAW $2,300.00
11/01/2022 $900.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID199N
15516
AXIAL PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES Total for Check #15516 $900.00
Total For Vendor AXIAL PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES $900.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
11/01/2022
15467 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
AZAD & BARLOW
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #15467 $1,850.00
Total For Vendor AZAD & BARLOW $1,850.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
11/01/2022
528943 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON
Total for Check #528943 $1,200.00

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON $1,200.00
$487.50|OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID219F
11/01/2022
529189 $342.50|OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID199F
Total for Check #529189 $830.00
11/01/2022 $1,560.00|/OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID219F
529190
Total for Check #529190 $1,560.00
BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE
11/01/2022 $1,000.00|/OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID401F
529191
Total for Check #529191 $1,000.00
11/01/2022 $1,938.75|OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID296F
529192
Total for Check #529192 $1,938.75
Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE $5,328.75
11/01/2022 $1,120.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
15438
BORSERINE LAW Total for Check #15438 $1,120.00
Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW $1,120.00
$1,625.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$735.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
11/01/2022 $1,950.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
15562
BRACAMONTE LAW $330.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$105.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
Total for Check #15562 $4,745.00

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM

Page 4 of 45




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW $4,745.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
11/01/2022
15538 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
BROWN, JODI L
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #15538 $3,150.00
Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L $3,150.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
11/01/2022
15459 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
BROZYNSKI & DALTON PC
Total for Check #15459 $550.00
Total For Vendor BROZYNSKI & DALTON PC $550.00
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
15460
CAMPBELL FIRM $2,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #15460 $3,500.00
Total For Vendor CAMPBELL FIRM $3,500.00
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M

CAWLFIELD LAW FIRM

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM

15486
Total for Check #15486

$550.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor CAWLFIELD LAW FIRM $550.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/01/2022
15527 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
CEDER, CARL
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #15527 $1,525.00
Total For Vendor CEDER, CARL $1,525.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
11/01/2022
15526 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
CHESLEY & PERALES PC
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$390.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15526 $4,440.00
Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES PC $4,440.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/01/2022 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
15464
COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #15464 $5,225.00
Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP $5,225.00
$700.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID401N
11/01/2022
529062 $700.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID401N
COMPTON, KRISTI
Total for Check #529062 $1,400.00
Total For Vendor COMPTON, KRISTI $1,400.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$83.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$83.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$83.34|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
15540
CURRAN, MICHAEL D $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project

Number Amount Number
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF

$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

Total for Check #15540 $2,650.00
Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D $2,650.00

$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGZ
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM

$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F

$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z

$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z

$1,950.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z

$1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M

$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM

$2.50|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$2.50|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$2.50|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$2.50|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$40.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$85.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$85.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$180.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$30.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$220.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$60.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
11/01/2022
15534 $60.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
DANIEL, TERRI
$16.67|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$16.67|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$16.66|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$3.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$3.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$3.34|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$60.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$30.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$30.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$10.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,000.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$30.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$10.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$20.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$40.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15534 $9,810.00
Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI $9,810.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
11/01/2022
15524 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
DE LA GARZA LAW FIRM
Total for Check #15524 $1,200.00
Total For Vendor DE LA GARZA LAW FIRM $1,200.00
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
15456
DEATON, PATRICIA G Total for Check #15456 $550.00
Total For Vendor DEATON, PATRICIA G $550.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
15547
DITSCH, KAREN A $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15547 $1,450.00

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A $1,450.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$770.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$10.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
11/01/2022
15549 $13.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
DODD LAW OFFICES
$13.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$13.34|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$110.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15549 $1,755.00
Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES $1,755.00
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
15441
EKEH LAW FIRM Total for Check #15441 $625.00
Total For Vendor EKEH LAW FIRM $625.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
11/01/2022
15515 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
FARKAS, ANDREW L
Total for Check #15515 $800.00
Total For Vendor FARKAS, ANDREW L $800.00
11/01/2022 $1,784.84|OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID401F
FIRST CHOICE INVESTIGATIVE 529077
Total for Check #529077 $1,784.84

SOLUTION
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor FIRST CHOICE INVESTIGATIVE SOLUTION $1,784.84
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
15503
FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
Total for Check #15503 $1,800.00
Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC $1,800.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/01/2022
529102 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
FOX FIRM
Total for Check #529102 $1,200.00
Total For Vendor FOX FIRM $1,200.00
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDPRBO
$525.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
11/01/2022
529093 $300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
FRANCO INTERPRETING &
TRANSLATING
$300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL70
Total for Check #529093 $1,325.00
Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING & TRANSLATING $1,325.00
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
15535
FRANKLIN, RICHARD K Total for Check #15535 $625.00
Total For Vendor FRANKLIN, RICHARD K $625.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F

11/01/2022
15512 $1,000.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
GARNER FIRM PC
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #15512 $2,725.00
Total For Vendor GARNER FIRM PC $2,725.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
$1,950.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
15564

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
$1,800.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$1,625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
Total for Check #15564 $13,750.00
Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE $13,750.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
11/01/2022
15502 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
GOODWIN, RANDAL
Total for Check #15502 $1,100.00
Total For Vendor GOODWIN, RANDAL $1,100.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$375.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$70.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$580.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
11/01/2022
15468 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
HARRISON LAW
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$840.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$50.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$640.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15468 $6,780.00
Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW $6,780.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
15482
HAYNES, DAVID K $1,550.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #15482 $2,725.00
Total For Vendor HAYNES, DAVID K $2,725.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/01/2022
15439 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
HEIDENHEIMER, MARK
Total for Check #15439 $500.00
Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK $500.00
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
11/01/2022
15507 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

HTI1 CADNIVN A
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
[TTIEL, CRNULTIV M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15507 $800.00
Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A $800.00
11/01/2022 $255.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDJP10O
529026
HIRED HANDS Total for Check #529026 $255.00
Total For Vendor HIRED HANDS $255.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
11/01/2022 $950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
15523
HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
Total for Check #15523 $2,200.00
Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER $2,200.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/01/2022 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
15485
HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
Total for Check #15485 $1,550.00
Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O $1,550.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
11/01/2022 $1,410.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5P
15490
JOHNSON, WM RANDELL Total for Check #15490 $1,410.00
Total For Vendor JOHNSON, WM RANDELL $1,410.00
$810.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
11/01/2022
15514 $157.50|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID199A
KELLER & STARK
Total for Check #15514 $967.50
Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK $967.50
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$2,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$2,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$2,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
11/01/2022
529043 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
KLECKNER, DAVID
$2,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$1,250.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$1,650.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N
Total for Check #529043 $15,400.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID $15,400.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
15542
KNAPP LAW FIRM $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #15542 $1,425.00
Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM $1,425.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
11/01/2022
15469 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
LAFLEUR LAW
Total for Check #15469 $875.00
Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW $875.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
15479
LASETER LAW FIRM $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #15479 $2,925.00
Total For Vendor LASETER LAW FIRM $2,925.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO 529148
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M

NUNEZz
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #529148 $1,650.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ $1,650.00
11/01/2022 $625.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
LAW OFFICE OF BRADLEY 15537
VOYLES Total for Check #15537 $625.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRADLEY VOYLES $625.00
$2,400.00|/OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID366Y
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$119.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
11/01/2022 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
15567
LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS
FREDERICKS $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$750.00|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID401F
$77.50|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTIDCL4M
$77.50|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTIDCL4M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15567 $6,224.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS $6,224.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$1,050.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
15448
LAW OFFICE OF DAWN HEDLUND $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
$1,870.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #15448 $7,945.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND $7,945.00
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$1,000.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
11/01/2022
15454 $1,625.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
o Number Amount Number
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$1,250.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #15454 $8,475.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER $8,475.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/01/2022
15545 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
LAW OFFICE OF J BARRETT
WILSON
Total for Check #15545 $1,100.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF J BARRETT WILSON $1,100.00
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
529170
LAW OFFICE OF JAMES ROGERS Total for Check #529170 $550.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JAMES L ROGERS $550.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/01/2022 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
N“mRE.':.., Number
II:I‘I\\VYVV\(I)CI):ZII;:E OF KATHERYN H $4,250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,000.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15446 $10,500.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD $10,500.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
11/01/2022 $1,000.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
15552
LAW OFFICE OF KRISTIN BROWN $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15552 $1,900.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KRISTIN BROWN $1,900.00
$200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
15532
LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #15532 $1,950.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA $1,950.00
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N
$500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7N
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
528970
LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #528970 $2,900.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS $2,900.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
11/01/2022
15536 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW
GALLAGHER
Total for Check #15536 $1,100.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW GALLAGHER $1,100.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
15560
LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL DIAZ $1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199z
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #15560 $7,325.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ $7,325.00
11/01/2022 $5,960.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
15451
Total for Check #15451 $5,960.00
11/01/2022 $12,855.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTMUR103
LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL R 15452
Total for Check #15452 $12,855.00
NOLTE
11/01/2022 $15,345.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTMURO097
15453
Total for Check #15453 $15,345.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL R NOLTE $34,160.00
$560.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$705.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$395.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$140.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$180.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
11/01/2022
528974 $400.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
LAW OFFICE OF NATALIE GREGG
$32.50|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$80.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$190.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$20.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
Total for Check #528974 $2,702.50
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF NATALIE GREGG $2,702.50
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/01/2022 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
529055
LAW OFFICE OF TROY BURLESON $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
Total for Check #529055 $2,100.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF TROY BURLESON $2,100.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/01/2022
528952 $1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY D
SPENCER
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #528952 $2,825.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY D SPENCER $2,825.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number S Amount Number
15551 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W
DESMOND
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #15551 $3,000.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND $3,000.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/01/2022
15440 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
LAW OFFICES OF BILL STOVALL
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
Total for Check #15440 $3,875.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL $3,875.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
15495
LAW OFFICE F HUNTER
OFFICES OF HU $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
BIEDERMAN
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #15495 $2,475.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN $2,475.00
11/01/2022 $3,500.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416P
LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 529010
SETTERBERG Total for Check #529010 $3,500.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF JOHN SETTERBERG $3,500.00
11/01/2022 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
LAW OFFICES OF KELLY 15530
CROWSON Total for Check #15530 $450.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON $450.00
$1,570.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID3660
11/01/2022
529104 $285.70|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID3660
LAW OFFICES OF KIMBERLY J
MUNSON
Total for Check #529104 $1,855.70
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KIMBERLY J MUNSON $1,855.70
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
11/01/2022
15522 $720.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU
$320.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$2,190.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$52.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$52.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$52.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$52.00|{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$52.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15522 $8,140.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU $8,140.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
15436
‘I;;\IVI\-IT(())I;FICES OF SALLYE $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #15436 $1,650.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON $1,650.00
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
15554
LEWIS LAW PC Total for Check #15554 $625.00
Total For Vendor LEWIS LAW PC $625.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$1,250.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/01/2022 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
15465
MADDOX LAW $1,310.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15465 $3,010.00
Total For Vendor MADDOX LAW $3,010.00
$250.00|OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID296F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
11/01/2022 $1,250.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
15548
MALCOLM MIRANDA &
ASSOCIATES PC $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$395.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
Total for Check #15548 $2,695.00
Total For Vendor MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES $2,695.00
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
11/01/2022 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
15521
MCCLUNG, ROBBIE $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15521 $300.00
Total For Vendor MCCLUNG, ROBBIE $300.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
11/01/2022
15544 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
MCCRAW, KATHERINE
Total for Check #15544 $1,100.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor MCCRAW, KATHERINE $1,100.00

$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project

Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

11/01/2022
15518 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
MCDANIEL, DANNY R

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15518 $13,425.00
Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R $13,425.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
15497

MILLER, MEGHAN E $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

Total for Check #15497 $5,425.00

Total For Vendor MILLER, MEGHAN E $5,425.00
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M

529073

MILLER, STEPHEN H Total for Check #529073 $550.00

Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H $550.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
11/01/2022
15498 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
MOLTZ, ZAN
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
Total for Check #15498 $4,325.00
Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN $4,325.00
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
15569
NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM Total for Check #15569 $550.00
Total For Vendor NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM $550.00
$300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL60O
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID417]
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID417]
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$400.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
11/01/2022
529132 $300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
$400.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$400.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$525.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
Total for Check #529132 $4,725.00
Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ $4,725.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/01/2022
15478 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
NORTHCUTT & DEAN
Total for Check #15478 $1,100.00
Total For Vendor NORTHCUTT & DEAN $1,100.00
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2N
15557
O'BRYAN, MARK Total for Check #15557 $550.00
Total For Vendor O'BRYAN, MARK $550.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
11/01/2022
15571 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5N
PASK LAW
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
Total for Check #15571 $2,300.00
Total For Vendor PASK LAW $2,300.00
11/01/2022 $7,515.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTMURO088
529117
PEALE, LALON Total for Check #529117 $7,515.00
Total For Vendor PEALE, LALON $7,515.00
11/01/2022 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
15449
PERKINS, JAMES Total for Check #15449 $100.00
Total For Vendor PERKINS, JAMES $100.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/01/2022
15474 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
PETRAZIO LAW FIRM
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
Total for Check #15474 $1,950.00
Total For Vendor PETRAZIO LAW FIRM $1,950.00
11/01/2022 $250.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL10O
529141
PIERCE, CAROL PEETERS Total for Check #529141 $250.00
Total For Vendor PIERCE, CAROL PEETERS $250.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
11/01/2022 $800.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID401N
15470
Total for Check #15470 $800.00
PRICE PROCTOR 11/01/2022 $3,500.00|/OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID401N
15471
Total for Check #15471 $3,500.00
Total For Vendor PRICE PROCTOR $4,300.00
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
11/01/2022 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
15506
PRICE, WAREN C $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #15506 $975.00
Total For Vendor PRICE, WAREN C $975.00
11/01/2022 $497.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID4010
529046
REAMY, CHARLA Total for Check #529046 $497.00
Total For Vendor REAMY, CHARLA $497.00
11/01/2022 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
15462
REYNIE TINAJERO LAW Total for Check #15462 $625.00
Total For Vendor REYNIE TINAJERO LAW $625.00
11/01/2022 $325.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID429A
529156
RICHARDSON BROWN Total for Check #529156 $325.00
Total For Vendor RICHARDSON BROWN $325.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$1.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
15463
TRIfI):IE:III:I:L’ KALABUS & $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$540.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
Total for Check #15463 $7,891.00
Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN $7,891.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number S Amount Number
15443 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
Total for Check #15443 $1,975.00
Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A $1,975.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
11/01/2022
15487 $1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
SCHOMBURGER, JOHN
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15487 $2,750.00
Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN $2,750.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/01/2022
529013 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
SERA, GENE
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #529013 $1,825.00
Total For Vendor SERA, GENE $1,825.00
11/01/2022 $2,000.00|/OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID219N
529047
SHURSEN, ANNA Total for Check #529047 $2,000.00
Total For Vendor SHURSEN, ANNA $2,000.00
11/01/2022 $190.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID2960

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
SINO-US TRANSLATING Total for Check #529100 $190.00
Total For Vendor SINO-US TRANSLATING $190.00
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
11/01/2022 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
15553
SOETH, RACHEL $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #15553 $700.00
Total For Vendor SOETH, RACHEL $700.00
11/01/2022 $1,000.00|/OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID417N
SPARTAN PSYCHOLOGICAL 529068
CONSULTING Total for Check #529068 $1,000.00
Total For Vendor SPARTAN PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULTING $1,000.00
11/01/2022 $500.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDPRBO
528949
SPENCER & JOHNSON Total for Check #528949 $500.00
Total For Vendor SPENCER & JOHNSON $500.00
11/01/2022 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
15488
STEELE, APRIL Total for Check #15488 $550.00
Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL $550.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
11/01/2022
15499 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
TATUM, JOHN
Total for Check #15499 $875.00
Total For Vendor TATUM, JOHN $875.00
11/01/2022 $680.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL20
529038
THAN, TAN Total for Check #529038 $680.00
Total For Vendor THAN, TAN $680.00
11/01/2022 $200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
15489
UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE Total for Check #15489 $200.00
Total For Vendor UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE $200.00
11/01/2022 $1,250.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
529114
VITZ, WILLIAM A Total for Check #529114 $1,250.00
Total For Vendor VITZ, WILLIAM A $1,250.00
$750.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL60O
11/01/2022
529185 $200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID1990
V] CERTIFIED TRANSLATIONS
Total for Check #529185 $950.00
Total For Vendor V] CERTIFIED TRANSLATIONS $950.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/01/2022
15501 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M

WADAS, DERK

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK $650.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
11/01/2022
15484 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219z
WEAVER, RICHARD
Total for Check #15484 $1,175.00
Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD $1,175.00
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
11/01/2022
529183 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
WOZNIAK LAW
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4N
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #529183 $3,400.00
Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW $3,400.00
11/01/2022 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
529017
WRIGHT, STEVEN Total for Check #529017 $450.00
Total For Vendor WRIGHT, STEVEN $450.00
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number S Amount Number
15568 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
WYNNE & SMITH
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$312.50|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$312.50|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
Total for Check #15568 $3,275.00
Total For Vendor WYNNE & SMITH $3,275.00
11/01/2022 $800.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID401N
15491
YEATTS, WILLIAM Total for Check #15491 $800.00
Total For Vendor YEATTS, WILLIAM $800.00
GRAND TOTAL $338,266.29 NUMBER OF CHECKS - 123

NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 607

11/1/2022 11:41:35 AM
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CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID199N COURT IND DEF - 199TH NON INDIG
CTID1990 COURT IND DEF-199TH OTHER CASES
CTID199Z COURT IND DEF - 199 FELONY MHMC
CTID219F COURT IND DEF-219TH FELONY
CTID219N COURT IND DEF - 219TH NON INDIG
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID2960 COURT IND DEF-296TH OTHER CASES
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID3660 COURT IND DEF-366TH OTHER CASES
CTID366Y COURT IND DEF - 366 MHMC OTHER
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401N COURT IND DEF - 401ST NON INDIG
CTID4010 COURT IND DEF-401ST OTHER CASES
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID416P COURT IND DEF-416TH APPEALS
CTID416Z COURT IND DEF - 416 FELONY MHMC
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417J) COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417N COURT IND DEF - 417TH NON INDIG
CTID4170 COURT IND DEF-417TH OTHER CASES
CTID429A COURT IND DEF-429TH AD LITEM
CTID469A COURT IND DEF-469TH AD LITEM
CTID4690 COURT IND DEF-469TH OTHER CASES
CTIDAUXO COURT IND DEF - AUX CRT OTHER
CTIDCL10 COURT IND DEF-CCL1 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL2N COURT IND DEP - CCL2 NON INDIG
CTIDCL20 COURT IND DEF-CCL2 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3N COURT IND DEF - CCL3 NON INDIG
CTIDCLAM COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCLAN COURT IND DEF - CCL4 NON INDIG
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5N COURT IND DEF - CCL5 NON INDIG
CTIDCL5P COURT IND DEF-CCL5 APPEALS
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL60 COURT IND DEF-CCL6 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7N COURT IND DEF - CCL7 NON INDIG



CTIDCL70 COURT IND DEF-CCL7 OTHER CASES

CTIDJP10O COURT IND DEF-JP1 OTHER COSTS

CTIDMAGF COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-FELONY
CTIDMAGM COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MISDEMEANOR
CTIDMAGO COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-OTHER
CTIDMAGZ COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MHMC
CTIDPRBO COURT IND DEF-PROBATE OTHER CST

CTMURO88 COURT CAPITAL MURDER

CTMURO97 COURT CAPITAL MURDER

CTMUR103 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
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